ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE: 7102

INSTITUTION NAME: AISHA BAWANY ACADEMY

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
7102-C-6-2980 HAIDER ALI M. HANIF MEMON

7102-C-6-2981
7102-C-6-2982
7102-C-6-2983
7102-C-6-2984
7102-C-6-2985

7102-C-6-2986
7102-C-7-2987
7102-C-7-2988
7102-C-7-2989
7102-C-7-2990
7102-C-7-2991
7102-C-7-2992

DUA FAYAZ
ARWA BATOOL
HANIYA FAHIM
UMAIMA KASHIF

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
ISHAQANI

ABDUL RAFAY

MISBAAB NAVEED

ELINA HAIDER

SYED MUHAMMAD ABBAS
SOMIA ZAHID

HUSNUL MAAB

SEHRISH AHMED RIZVI

FAYAZ HUSSAIN KEERIO
IRFAN HADI

M. FAHIM

M. KASHIF

ABDUL SATTAR ISHAQANI

REHAN

M. NAVEED

SAJJAD HAIDER

SYED SHADAB ALAM
ZAHID HUSSAIN

S. M. IMRAN ALI

S. AHMED ABBAS RIZVI

GRADE
6
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OBT. %AGE
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
B
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* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 13
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